CITY: MINNEAPOLIS

111
221
236
237
238
311
313
314
315
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
339
423
424
425
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
452
453
454
481
484
485
488
492
493
511

INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION

UTILITIES
CONSTRUCT -BUI

LDINGS

CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES

MFG -FOOD

MFG -TEXTILE MILLS
MFG -TEXTILE PROD MILLS

MFG -APPAREL

MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -PAPER

MFG -PRINTING,
MFG -PETROLEUM
MFG -CHEMICAL

SUPPORT
, COAL PROD

MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL

MFG -PRIMARY M

ETAL

MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY
MFG -COMPUTER,
MFG -ELECTRCAL

ELECTRNICS
APPLIANCES

MFG -TRANSPORTATION EQUIP

MFG -FURNITURE
MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
WHOLESALE -ELECTRONICS

RETL -VEHICLES
RETL -FURNITUR
RETL -ELECTRON
RETL -BUILDING

, PARTS

E STORES
ICS
MATERIAL

RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE

RETL -HEALTH,
RETL -GASOLINE
RETL -CLOTHING

PERSONAL
STATIONS
, ACCESSORY

RETL -LEISURE GOODS
RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE

RETL -MISC STO
RETL -NONSTORE
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION

RE RETAILER
RETAILERS
-AIR
-TRUCK
-TRANSIT
-SUPPORT
—-COURIERS
-STORAGE

INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

GROSS SALES
$3,227,082

$4,842,339,707

$99,215,772
$15,574,716
$263,349,723
$678,719,874
$948,998
$4,034,778
$13,259,314
$19,589,221
$121,580,334
$576,698,626
$66,059,332
$83,821,704
$32,614,484
$108,145,409
$144,192,523
$231,838,377
$203,730,827
$36,304,134
$19,178,677
$241,430,330
$45,261,883
$220,895,516

$1,929,152,224

$736,315,740
$13,063,446
$165,276,285
$139,064,688
$93,309,277
$285,375,134
$686,469,367
$221,526,083
$283,995,468
$145,847,355
$159,482,516
$229,372,664
$234,476,022
$35,446,288
$71,100,998
$26,944,160
$41,941,132
$32,330,824
$2,389,136
$39,468,653
$79,405,751

ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES
$3,051,226

$2,419,414,921

$1,749,135
$3,417,925
$31,527,300
$5,121,154
$115,657
$190,635
$263,190
$7,511,427
$5,914,490
$67,872,091
$671,183
$1,737,368
$570,829
$25,055,319
$898,713
$31,149,794
$10,110,312
$781,459
$1,682,112
$779,589
$4,804,367
$6,490,703
$810,403,326
$62,039,461
$423,973
$50,632,857
$78,513,727
$48,350,198
$206,326,280
$215,256,760
$41,187,299
$31,450,859
$41,738,359
$67,111,107
$147,681,751
$107,087,153
$12,210,767
$71,085,230
$2,181,608
$507,960
$8,331,007
$911,679
$686,809
$2,373,288

SALES TAX

$198,329
$157,261,969
$113,694
$226,989
$2,049,279
$343,336
$7,520
$12,391
$17,108
$488,242
$384,438
$4,411,685
$43,627
$112,930
$37,103
$1,628,598
$58,415
$2,024,743
$657,170
$50,792
$109,338
$50,674
$312,287
$421,895
$52,676,362
$4,032,573
$27,559
$3,291,133
$5,103,832
$3,142,759
$13,411,221
$16,544,157
$2,677,735
$2,052,148
$2,713,010
$4,362,212
$9,599,311
$6,968,392
$793,698
$4,620,539
$141,804
$33,046
$541,515
$59,260
$44,644
$154,267

USE TAX

$0
$3,649,572
$376,980
$8,704
$865,767
$663,268
$11
$24,135

$0

$42,910
$92,554
$362,309
$16,757
$17,377
$21,194
$3,044
$83,334
$473,644
$330,790
$39,188
$4,793
$16,939
$38,847
$89,983
$4,182,786
$244,243
$905
$13,316
$381,742
$67,290
$85,952
$179,997
$21,069
$34,798
$45,049
$19,293
$3,341,489
$41,534
$17,516
$176,859
$16,071
$26,600
$20,403
$89
$24,422
$412,706

TOTAL TAX

$198,329
$160,911,541
$490,674
$235,693
$2,915,046
$1,006, 604
$7,531
$36,526
$17,108
$531,152
$476,992
$4,773,994
$60,384
$130,307
$58,297
$1,631,642
$141,749
$2,498,387
$987,960
$89,980
$114,131
$67,613
$351,134
$511,878
$56,859,148
$4,276,816
$28,464
$3,304,449
$5,485,574
$3,210,049
$13,497,173
$16,724,154
$2,698,804
$2,086,946
$2,758,059
$4,381,505
$12,940,800
$7,009,926
$811,214
$4,797,398
$157,875
$59,646
$561,918
$59,349
$69,066
$566,973
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CITY: MINNEAPOLIS

512
515
517
518
519
522
523
524
531
532
541
551
561
562
611
621
622
623
624
711
712
713
721
722
811
812
813
814
921
999

INDUSTRY

INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND
INFO -BROADCASTING

INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
SECURITIES, COMMODITIES
INSURANCE CARRIERS

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
MGMT OF COMPANIES

ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -HOSPITALS

HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE
HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
MUSEUMS, HISTORICAL SITES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC, PROF ORGS
PRIVATE HOUSEHOLDS

EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

GROSS SALES

$57,261,084
$45,931
$145,923,353
$88,367,417
$338,469,430
$198,340,526
$68,131,250
$112,713,888
$115,537,172
$70,154,311

$2,731,753,707

$31,147,526
$420,088,014
$30,800,019
$79,755,902
$467,790,667
$10,174,227
$4,414,372
$24,345,849
$122,995,770
$13,937,611
$51,239,499
$342,291,941
$957,979,202
$137,215,416
$266,084,515
$90,731,629
$353,590
$71,801,449
$252,571,298

$21,026,181,117

ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$8,309,817
$45,931
$134,345,051
$10,265,687
$31,980,803
$27,541,947
$3,619,214
$1,780,221
$15,468,904
$56,149,438
$122,952,669
$5,722,917
$101,522,564
$5,506
$6,841,065
$11,149,814
$4,875,504
$581,067
$2,169,841
$99,408,523
$8,181,970
$35,908,999
$334,164,674
$858,744,940
$49,997,014
$176,455,299
$21,643,349
$152,685
$18,985,986
$7,833,774

$6,794,177,530

SALES TAX

$540,142
$2,986
$8,732,436
$667,272
$2,078,756
$1,790,221
$235,252
$115,712
$1,009,642
$3,802,459
$7,993,074
$371,992
$6,601,396
$358
$444,954
$724,753
$316,911
$37,768
$141,041
$6,501,888
$543,670
$2,431,792
$22,178,562
$60,727,279
$3,249,840
$11,470,688
$1,464,680
$9,924
$1,237,377
$510,284

$449,946,838

USE TAX

$25,611
$35,164
$209, 145
$123,495
$88,865
$556,546
$7,127,950
$376,894
$42,777
$32,408
$1,214,504
$15,846
$380,937
$8,668
$43,729
$557,955

$1,676,958
$953,744

$31,187,430

TOTAL TAX

$565,753
$38,150
$8,941,581
$790,767
$2,167,621
$2,346,767
$7,363,202
$492,606
$1,052,419
$3,834,867
$9,207,578
$387,838
$6,982,333
$9,026
$488,683
$1,282,708
$316,911
$84,535
$141,164
$6,606,809
$543,919
$2,456,750
$22,474,369
$61,190,113
$3,315,261
$11,603,469
$1,470,618
$10,130
$2,914,335
$1,464,028

$481,134,268
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